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Griglie in metallo da sovrapporre - H 60 mm

S B

H

Rete
anti insetti

BxH mm  S Pass Air cmColoreCodice

p. 283

Blister

20

20

10

10

100x60

100x60

GL106B

GL106M

GL106G

GL106N

GIN106

GRA106

GAL106

* GBR106

GL106RB

GL106RM

GL106RG

GL106RN

GIN106R

GRA106R

GAL106R

5

5

rame

rame

inox 430

inox 430

* Fino ad esaurimento scorte

bianco

bianco

nero

nero

grigio

grigio

marrone

marrone

allu. bronzo

allu. bronzo

allu. argento

allu. argento

40 10200x60

GL206B

GL206M

GL206G

GL206N

GIN206

* GOT206

GRA206

GAL206

* GBR206

5

rame

inox 430

bianco

nero

grigio

marrone

allu. argento

ottone

GAL106
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Rete
anti insetti

BxH mm  S Pass Air cmColoreCodice

p. 283

Blister

60

80

40

60

10

10

10

10

300x60

400x60

200x60

300x60

GL206RB

GL206RM

GL206RG

GL206RN

GIN206R

GRA206R

GAL206R

GL306B

GL306M

GL306G

GL306N

GIN306

* GOT306

GRA306

GAL306

GL306RB

GL306RM

GL306RG

GL306RN

GIN306R

GRA306R

GAL306R

GL406B

GL406M

GL406G

GL406N

GIN406

* GOT406

GAL406

* GBR406

GZK406

5

5

5

5

rame

rame

rame

inox 430

inox 430

inox 430

inox 430

bianco

bianco

bianco

bianco

nero

nero

nero

nero

grigio

grigio

grigio

grigio

marrone

marrone

marrone

marrone

allu. bronzo

allu. argento

allu. argento

allu. argento

allu. argento

* Fino ad esaurimento scorte

ottone

ottone

aluzink

80 10400x60

GL406RB

GL406RM

GL406RG

GL406RN

GIN406R

GAL406R

GZK406R

5

inox 430

bianco

nero
grigio

marrone

allu. argento

aluzink
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Rete
anti insetti

BxH mm  S Pass Air cmColoreCodice

p. 284

Blister

100

120

100

120

5

5

5

5

500x60

600x60

500x60

600x60

GL506B

GL506M

GL506G

GL506N

GIN506

* GOT506

GRA506

GAL506

GZK506

GL506RB

GL506RM

GL506RG

GL506RN

GIN506R

GRA506R

GAL506R

GZK506R

GL606B

GL606M

GL606G

GL606N

GIN606

* GOT606

GRA606

GAL606

* GBR606

GZK606

GL606RB

GL606RM

GL606RG

GL606RN

GIN606R

GRA606R

GAL606R

GZK606R

5

5

5

5

rame

rame

rame

rame

inox 430

inox 430

inox 430

inox 430

bianco

bianco

bianco

bianco

nero

nero

nero

nero

grigio

grigio

grigio

grigio

marrone

marrone

marrone

marrone

allu. bronzo

allu. argento

allu. argento

allu. argento

allu. argento

ottone

ottone

aluzink

aluzink

aluzink

aluzink

* Fino ad esaurimento scorte


